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, STATE, OF KANSAS i
STATE, comomnon COMMISSION | . Form CP-4

Give 511 !nformatioq Co pletely
Make He dired Aﬂadav:t‘ﬁ( P WELL PLUGGING BECOB.D
 Mailor ];_alw;r BReport fo; - -
Gonservahc’h Dlvasion I
s State Cnrporanon Comm:asmn
- ziz No. Mark:t

5 Hichiny, Kaniaa 67302 © . Rice County, Secl2 _ Twp.21S Rge.ZW— (E)—— (W)

N v, NORTH Location as “NE/CNWLSWX” or footage from hn“—-——N—E%-’-%——S-E%‘-&—SW—/H————

Lease Owner. Simon Lebow Corp,

7 ]
BRI PRI 1 Lease Name rallister Well No.__2
oo 1 Office Address___+221 Thompson Bldg. TﬁlSﬁ_W_@klahoma__
——— :"' —— :—— - Character of Well {completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) O11 Well
1 [ Date well completed 19
IE i Application for plugging filed Feb., 19 1971
I i Application for plugging approved Fah 20 19729
| | Plugging commenced Mar - fg 19
: i Plugging completed Mar, 29 19 71
I e T I Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation
[ |
1 ! If o producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
' l Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above dp es
Section Plat mence
Natne of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Gilbert Toman
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom ‘Total Depth of Well Feeat
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil und gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM 10 BIZE PUT IN PULLED DUT

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fuid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
— feet for each plug set.

Used shot at 200" and squeezed with Halliburton with 100 sacks of rement.

RECETVED —
STATE CORPORATICN Gikwiviow
ADD S 1971

W11 n WL

CONSERVATION DIVISISN
WichiE, Kansas

(1f edditionzl description Iy necessury, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor, Bert Self

Address

b PR T, . P XL
PR 4 g 0 R P A A

STATE OF Kansas , COUNTY OF Reno g5

ROCLLLLLLITIYN kmployee (employee of owner) or {owner or operator) of the above-described
R k\}}glggs.ﬁ{s.‘. c!hiy-.gwom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, matters hersin contained and the log of the
. _e‘a&veﬂdescnhei, Well aﬁv.ﬁled and that the same sre true and correct. So b

;& Y
gc? *Q‘ ..-' (,‘0..55 (Stgnatur)
A =3 R. R. #4, Hutclginson, Kans. 67501
Y 4 'y \; : s (Address)
=, ..p gt:xiscarlql;p- ‘§‘vom Tobeforemethis  304% _ day of ’7 1973
-..,"é‘&a"" “\\ \\\\
", W /j//_/

”""ﬂ?ﬂ“““ 4

. v ¥ —
My commission expires_Qe_t,gb,e.p_l_g_’__g Q23 / 5 Notary Public.
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KTRK DJHOLLLNDG
Pallister No, 2

54393
Comp. 10w Tmé]l

Total Depth
Corimae 9-14'41
Shot or Treated,

Contractors Ingling end Parker,
Issued, E~21=42

CABING,

gs/8"
(1]

5%

1001t
34261

U - KANSAS GECLOGICAL SOCIETY

orml Bk Bldg,Wichit

h ¥ :¥-Y

SEC, 12
WE SE 8W

County

15459, 054150000 | |

Ie 21 R, 7 W,

Rices

Elevation,

Production,

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formetlons,

sand and clay
red bed
red bed asndé&shale

sand and shele
shale and shells
shale “and salt
shells and shale
shale and lime
broken lime

shale
shnle
shala
shale
shale
shale

and
and
and
and
and
and

lime
shells
lime
shells
lime
shells

lime

shale

lire

lime and shale
lime

shale and lime
conglameraete
Total Depth.

Top Conglonerate

90
240
420
665
780
1030
1180
1305
1430
1660
1745
1880
2180
2245
2&70
2780
2820
2910
2980
3260
3428
3439

T.D. Robarys.
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